Receipt #: RS-0002348
Date: 2024-06-15

Cashier: Jane Doe
Payment Method: Credit Card

Customer: John Smith
Iltem Description
Classic Blue T-Shirt
Red Sneakers

Leather Wallet

Subtotal

Sales Tax (8%)
Total Amount
Paid

Balance Due

Thank you for shopping with us!

Important Notes:

ABC Store

1234 Elm Street, Cityville, Country
Phone: (123) 456-7890 | www.abcstore.com

Qty Unit Price
2 $15.00
1 $49.99
1 $25.00

e This receipt serves as proof of purchase for the listed items.

Keep this receipt for returns, exchanges, or warranty services.

e Sales receipts typically include tax details and payment method.

No refunds or exchanges without original receipt.
Contact the store within 7 days for any discrepancies.

Amount
$30.00
$49.99

$25.00

$104.99
$8.40

$113.39
$113.39

$0.00
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