

ABC Store

1234 Elm Street, Cityville, Country
Phone: (123) 456-7890 | [www.abcstore.com](#)

Receipt #: **RS-0002348**

Date: **2024-06-15**

Cashier: **Jane Doe**

Payment Method: **Credit Card**

Customer: **John Smith**

Item Description	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
Classic Blue T-Shirt	2	\$15.00	\$30.00
Red Sneakers	1	\$49.99	\$49.99
Leather Wallet	1	\$25.00	\$25.00
Subtotal			\$104.99
Sales Tax (8%)			\$8.40
Total Amount			\$113.39
Paid			\$113.39
Balance Due			\$0.00

Thank you for shopping with us!

Important Notes:

- This receipt serves as proof of purchase for the listed items.
- Keep this receipt for returns, exchanges, or warranty services.
- Sales receipts typically include tax details and payment method.
- No refunds or exchanges without original receipt.
- Contact the store within 7 days for any discrepancies.